Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Glover - (368453) - Windsor SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.80
28.88
29.39
29.51
29.67
29.84
30.53

34.94

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.39
28.88
28.80
29.51
29.67
29.84
30.53
34.94

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

610
605
574
567
558
548
512
341

WA Pts

574
605
610
567
558
548
512
341

Round

F

Round

H

Date

13/04/14
03/05/14
25/10/14
26/01/13
26/01/13
16/12/12
1711112
14/12/07

Date

25/10/14
03/05/14
13/04/14
26/01/13
26/01/13
16/12/12
1711112
14/12/07

Meet

Crawley Spring Open Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition

ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition
Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet
Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012

Plymouth Long Course Open

Meet

Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Crawley Spring Open Meet

ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition

ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition
Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet
Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012

Plymouth Long Course Open

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley
Crawley
Hillingdon
Cardiff
Millfield

Venue

Aldershot
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Hillingdon
Cardiff

Millfield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



