## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Lily Glover - (368453) - Windsor SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.80	610	F	13/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Windsor	1
28.88	605		03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Windsor	1
29.39	574	Н	25/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
29.51	567		26/01/13	ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition	Crawley	Windsor	1
29.67	558		26/01/13	ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition	Crawley	Windsor	1
29.84	548	F	16/12/12	Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Windsor	1
30.53	512	F	17/11/12	Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012	Cardiff	Windsor	1
34.94	341		14/12/07	Plymouth Long Course Open	Millfield	Windsor	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.39	574	Н	25/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
28.88	605		03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Windsor	1
28.80	610	F	13/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Windsor	1
29.51	567		26/01/13	ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition	Crawley	Windsor	1
29.67	558		26/01/13	ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition	Crawley	Windsor	1
29.84	548	F	16/12/12	Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Windsor	1
30.53	512	F	17/11/12	Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012	Cardiff	Windsor	1
34.94	341		14/12/07	Plymouth Long Course Open	Millfield	Windsor	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS